THE

Universityof Vermont
HEALTH NETWORK

Central Vermont Medical Center

Department of Transportation (DOT) Medical Exam
DOT Follow up Visit

Drug Screen without MRO Interpretation

Medical Review Officer Interpretation

Drug Screen with MRO Interpretation

Urinalysis (UA Dipstick)

Post-Offer Pre-Employment (POPE) Physical Exam
Post-Offer Pre-Employment (POPE) PT Assessment
Fit for Duty Exam (billed per hour)

OSHA Respiratory Clearance W/O Physical (review of OSHA questionnaire)
OSHA Respiratory Clearance with Physical
Respiratory Fit Test Qualitative

Baseline Hearing Test

Spirometry W/O Interpretation (vital capacity measurement)
Independent Medical Evaluation (IME) <6 hours
IME each additional hour >6 hours

Permanency Rating <4 hours

Permanency Rating each additional hour >4 hours
Injections:

Flu Shot

Varicella

MMR

Tdap
HEP B

TB Skin Test
*QOther lab tests available- inquire regarding cost

OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE- BERLIN

244 Granger Road | Berlin, VT 05641 | Phone : (802) 225-3944 | Fax: (802) 225-3959
UVMHealth.org/CVMC | The heart and science of medicine.

$138
$61
$50
$47
$92
$19
$127
$105
$444
$40.17
$151
$67.98
$84
$50
$2000
$400
$1400

$400

$58
$226
$174
$130
$184
$24



