

Central Vermont Medical Center

Department of Transportation (DOT) Medical Exam	\$138
DOT Follow up Visit	\$61
Drug Screen without MRO Interpretation	\$50
Medical Review Officer Interpretation	\$47
Drug Screen with MRO Interpretation	\$92
Urinalysis (UA Dipstick)	\$19
Post-Offer Pre-Employment (POPE) Physical Exam	\$127
Post-Offer Pre-Employment (POPE) PT Assessment	\$105
Fit for Duty Exam (billed per hour)	\$444
OSHA Respiratory Clearance W/O Physical (review of OSHA questionnaire)	\$40.17
OSHA Respiratory Clearance with Physical	\$151
Respiratory Fit Test Qualitative	\$67.98
Baseline Hearing Test	\$84
Spirometry W/O Interpretation (vital capacity measurement)	\$50
Independent Medical Evaluation (IME) <6 hours	\$2000
IME each additional hour >6 hours	\$400
Permanency Rating <4 hours	\$1400
Permanency Rating each additional hour >4 hours	\$400
Injections:	
Flu Shot	\$58
Varicella	\$226
MMR	\$174
Tdap	\$130
HEP B	\$184
TB Skin Test	\$24
*Other lab tests available- inquire regarding cost	

OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE- BERLIN

244 Granger Road | Berlin, VT 05641 | Phone : (802) 225-3944 | Fax: (802) 225-3959

UVMHealth.org/CVMC | *The heart and science of medicine.*